
1.kolo II.ligy ČR mužů - SEVER, Ještěd
VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

17.07.2004 - 17.07.2004

Kategorie: MUŽI

Pořa
dí

Jméno Klub Stát Kat
eg
ori
e

Počáteční
HCP

Kolo 1 Celkem Konečný
HCP

1 STANĚK Vilém I.GCM CZE MŽ 6.4 81 (32) 81 6.5
2 LINHART Pavel jun. GCLI CZE MŽ 8.9 81 (34) 81 8.9
3 VÁVRA Martin KGCM CZE MŽ 11.0 82 (36) 82 11.0
4 ŠTĚPÁNEK Arnošt GKNA CZE MŽ 16.1 82 (41) 82 14.6
5 KUŤÁK Jaroslav GKNA CZE MŽ 7.8 83 (31) 83 7.9
6 MURDYCH Jakub GCJ CZE MŽ 7.0 83 (30) 83 7.1
7 KOVAŘÍK Martin I.GCM CZE MŽ 6.9 83 (30) 83 7.0
8 NOVÁK Jiří GCJ CZE MŽ 8.0 83 (32) 83 8.1
9 POLAVKA Zdeněk KGCM CZE MŽ 13.0 84 (37) 84 12.7
10 MÁSLO Martin GCHA CZE MŽ 13.7 84 (37) 84 13.4
11 STEINER Jiří GCJ CZE MŽ 10.7 84 (33) 84 10.8
12 BUCHAL Jaroslav I.GCM CZE MŽ 13.3 85 (35) 85 13.3
13 ILIADIS Kosmas GCJ CZE MŽ 7.4 85 (29) 85 7.5
14 RYBÁŘ Vladimír GCHK CZE MŽ 13.7 85 (37) 85 13.4
15 MACÁK Vladimír I.GCM CZE MŽ 12.4 86 (33) 86 12.4
16 MORAVEC Zdeněk GCHA CZE MŽ 15.5 86 (37) 86 15.2
17 BARTÁK Josef GCPA CZE MŽ 11.1 86 (33) 86 11.2
18 VOŠVRDA Ondřej GCSP CZE MŽ 16.7 86 (38) 86 16.1
19 JÄGER Jiří GCSP CZE MŽ 13.2 87 (33) 87 13.2
20 VOJTĚCH Zdeněk GKNA CZE MŽ 11.1 87 (33) 87 11.2
21 SLÍVA Jiří GCJ CZE MŽ 11.7 88 (31) 88 11.8
22 JAKL Michal KGCM CZE MŽ 10.2 88 (31) 88 10.3
23 LICHÝ Lubomír GCHK CZE MŽ 13.1 88 (32) 88 13.2
24 ŠIROKÝ Ivan KHGCS CZE MŽ 9.5 88 (29) 88 9.6
25 VOŠVRDA Petr GCSP CZE MŽ 14.1 88 (34) 88 14.1
26 KUŤÁK Petr GKNA CZE MŽ 9.4 88 (30) 88 9.5
27 JIRKŮ David GCHK CZE MŽ 13.5 88 (33) 88 13.5
28 MACHOLDA Petr I.GCM CZE MŽ 11.0 89 (29) 89 11.1
29 RÖDEL Patrik jun. GCLI CZE MŽ 10.8 89 (28) 89 10.9
30 CETL Igor KGCM CZE MŽ 12.8 89 (31) 89 12.9
31 ŠMÍDA Jan KGCM CZE MŽ 11.4 90 (28) 90 11.5
32 MÁSLO Petr GCHA CZE MŽ 16.2 90 (34) 90 16.2
33 SVOBODA Ludvík I.GCM CZE MŽ 11.5 90 (34) 90 11.5
34 ŠTEMBERA Saša KHGCS CZE MŽ 18.2 91 (35) 91 18.2
35 KUŤÁK Martin GKNA CZE MŽ 11.9 91 (30) 91 12.0
36 FOLGET Pavel Štěpán GCSP CZE MŽ 13.5 91 (30) 91 13.6
37 BÝMA,JUN. Svatopluk GCHK CZE MŽ 10.0 91 (27) 91 10.1
38 VOŠVRDA Vladimír GCSP CZE MŽ 16.9 92 (32) 92 17.0
39 OPAVA Petr GCSP CZE MŽ 15.0 93 (30) 93 15.1
40 BUREŠ Karel GCPA CZE MŽ 15.9 93 (30) 93 16.0
41 KUBÁČEK Matouš GCLI CZE MŽ 11.7 93 (27) 93 11.8
42 JAČ Ladislav GCJ CZE MŽ 11.8 95 (23) 95 11.9
43 KVASNIČKA Tomáš jun. GCHK CZE MŽ 15.2 96 (26) 96 15.3
44 PAVLAS Jaroslav GCLI CZE MŽ 16.6 98 (32) 98 16.7
45 DRÁŠIL Roman GCPA CZE MŽ 11.0 98 (22) 98 11.1
46 ČERŇANSKÝ Antonín KHGCS CZE MŽ 22.2 99 (36) 99 22.2
47 ŘEZNÍČEK Karel GCPA CZE MŽ 17.5 99 (29) 99 17.6
48 BARAN Jaromír GKNA CZE MŽ 15.0 100 (24) 100 15.1
49 KAREIS Jan GCLI CZE MŽ 18.6 100 (26) 100 18.7
50 ZEMAN Jiří KHGCS CZE MŽ 27.4 101 (39) 101 26.0
51 ŽEMBA Jiří GCHA CZE MŽ 23.8 104 (29) 104 23.9
52 RODEL Patrik GCLI CZE MŽ 20.5 104 (26) 104 20.6
53 DYNTAR Tomáš GCHK CZE MŽ 15.9 104 (27) 104 16.0



54 NOVÁK Pavel GCLIB CZE MŽ 29.3 105 (34) 105 29.3
55 KUDRNA Jiří GCLIB CZE MŽ 25.1 106 (27) 106 25.2
56 JAKL Stanislav KGCM CZE MŽ 15.2 106 (21) 106 15.3
57 MYŠKA Miroslav GCPA CZE MŽ 20.1 107 (23) 107 20.2
58 LÍBAL Lukáš GCLIB CZE MŽ 29.5 107 (32) 107 29.5
59 KOŘÍNEK Jiří GCLIB CZE MŽ 24.4 108 (32) 108 24.4
60 HELLMICH Petr KHGCS CZE MŽ 28.9 108 (32) 108 28.9
61 RÖHRICH Miloš KHGCS CZE MŽ 33.0 111 (33) 111 33.0
62 LÍBAL Bohuš GCLIB CZE MŽ 32.7 111 (36) 111 32.7
63 KŘEMEN SEN. Jan GCLIB CZE MŽ 27.7 117 (23) 117 27.9
64 HOFMAN Vladimír GCHA CZE MŽ 25.9 120 (23) 120 26.0
65 ČERMÁK David GCHA CZE MŽ 30.0 123 (21) 123 30.2
66 RICHTER Daniel GCPA CZE MŽ 12.8 dsq dsq 12.9



2.kolo II.ligy ČR mužů - SEVER, Ještěd
VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

18.07.2004 - 18.07.2004

Kategorie: MUŽI

Pořa
dí

Jméno Klub Stát Kat
eg
ori
e

Počáteční
HCP

Kolo 1 Celkem Konečný
HCP

1 JAČ Ladislav GCJ CZE MŽ 11.9 78 (41) 78 10.7
2 MACÁK Vladimír I.GCM CZE MŽ 12.4 80 (39) 80 11.5
3 MÁSLO Martin GCHA CZE MŽ 13.4 80 (40) 80 12.2
4 LINHART Pavel jun. GCLI CZE MŽ 8.9 80 (35) 80 8.9
5 SLÍVA Jiří GCJ CZE MŽ 11.8 81 (37) 81 11.5
6 JÄGER Jiří GCSP CZE MŽ 13.2 81 (39) 81 12.3
7 MACHOLDA Petr I.GCM CZE MŽ 11.1 81 (37) 81 10.9
8 SVOBODA Ludvík I.GCM CZE MŽ 11.5 82 (36) 82 11.5
9 ŠMÍDA Jan KGCM CZE MŽ 11.5 82 (36) 82 11.5
10 BÝMA,JUN. Svatopluk GCHK CZE MŽ 10.1 82 (35) 82 10.1
11 NOVÁK Jiří GCJ CZE MŽ 8.1 82 (32) 82 8.2
12 KUŤÁK Jaroslav GKNA CZE MŽ 7.9 84 (32) 84 8.0
13 VOŠVRDA Ondřej GCSP CZE MŽ 16.1 84 (39) 84 15.2
14 MURDYCH Jakub GCJ CZE MŽ 7.1 84 (30) 84 7.2
15 LICHÝ Lubomír GCHK CZE MŽ 13.2 84 (36) 84 13.2
16 ILIADIS Kosmas GCJ CZE MŽ 7.5 84 (30) 84 7.6
17 KOVAŘÍK Martin I.GCM CZE MŽ 7.0 85 (29) 85 7.1
18 STEINER Jiří GCJ CZE MŽ 10.8 85 (35) 85 10.8
19 BUCHAL Jaroslav I.GCM CZE MŽ 13.3 85 (35) 85 13.3
20 STANĚK Vilém I.GCM CZE MŽ 6.5 85 (29) 85 6.6
21 JAKL Michal KGCM CZE MŽ 10.3 86 (31) 86 10.4
22 ŠIROKÝ Ivan KHGCS CZE MŽ 9.6 86 (31) 86 9.7
23 VÁVRA Martin KGCM CZE MŽ 11.0 86 (32) 86 11.1
24 KVASNIČKA Tomáš jun. GCHK CZE MŽ 15.3 89 (33) 89 15.3
25 DAUL Tomáš GKNA CZE MŽ 9.6 90 (30) 90 9.7
26 TREJBAL Michael GCHK CZE MŽ 16.2 90 (34) 90 16.2
27 FOLGET Pavel Štěpán GCSP CZE MŽ 13.6 90 (31) 90 13.7
28 OPAVA Petr GCSP CZE MŽ 15.1 91 (32) 91 15.2
29 ČERŇANSKÝ Antonín KHGCS CZE MŽ 22.2 91 (41) 91 20.2
30 VOŠVRDA Vladimír GCSP CZE MŽ 17.0 91 (35) 91 17.0
31 RÖDEL Patrik jun. GCLI CZE MŽ 10.9 92 (25) 92 11.0
32 KUŤÁK Martin GKNA CZE MŽ 12.0 92 (31) 92 12.1
33 MÁSLO Petr GCHA CZE MŽ 16.2 92 (31) 92 16.3
34 MORAVEC Zdeněk GCHA CZE MŽ 15.2 93 (30) 93 15.3
35 KAREIS Jan GCLI CZE MŽ 18.7 93 (33) 93 18.7
36 KUŤÁK Petr GKNA CZE MŽ 9.5 93 (24) 93 9.6
37 ŠTĚPÁNEK Arnošt GKNA CZE MŽ 14.6 93 (31) 93 14.7
38 POLAVKA Zdeněk KGCM CZE MŽ 12.7 93 (28) 93 12.8
39 RYBÁŘ Vladimír GCHK CZE MŽ 13.4 94 (28) 94 13.5
40 VOJTĚCH Zdeněk GKNA CZE MŽ 11.2 95 (28) 95 11.3
41 PAVLAS Jaroslav GCLI CZE MŽ 16.7 96 (29) 96 16.8
42 VOŠVRDA Petr GCSP CZE MŽ 14.1 97 (26) 97 14.2
43 CETL Igor KGCM CZE MŽ 12.9 97 (25) 97 13.0
44 ŽEMBA Jiří GCHA CZE MŽ 23.9 97 (40) 97 22.3
45 MIŘEJOVSKÝ Karel KGCM CZE MŽ 15.3 97 (27) 97 15.4
46 KOŘÍNEK Jiří GCLIB CZE MŽ 24.4 99 (37) 99 24.0
47 ČERMÁK David GCHA CZE MŽ 30.2 100 (39) 100 28.7
48 LÍBAL Bohuš GCLIB CZE MŽ 32.7 100 (43) 100 29.2
49 LÍBAL Lukáš GCLIB CZE MŽ 29.5 101 (38) 101 28.5
50 RÖHRICH Miloš KHGCS CZE MŽ 33.0 102 (42) 102 30.0
51 JIRKŮ David GCHK CZE MŽ 13.5 102 (30) 102 13.6
52 KUBÁČEK Matouš GCLI CZE MŽ 11.8 103 (23) 103 11.9
53 KUDRNA Jiří GCLIB CZE MŽ 25.2 103 (34) 103 25.2



54 ŠTEMBERA Saša KHGCS CZE MŽ 18.2 104 (26) 104 18.3
55 HELLMICH Petr KHGCS CZE MŽ 28.9 107 (35) 107 28.9
56 ZEMAN Jiří KHGCS CZE MŽ 26.0 110 (27) 110 26.1
57 KŘEMEN SEN. Jan GCLIB CZE MŽ 27.9 111 (31) 111 27.9
58 HOFMAN Vladimír GCHA CZE MŽ 26.0 113 (25) 113 26.1
59 NOVÁK Pavel GCLIB CZE MŽ 29.3 115 (26) 115 29.5
60 BARTÁK Josef GCPA CZE MŽ 11.2 scr scr 11.3
61 BUREŠ Karel GCPA CZE MŽ 16.0 scr scr 16.1
62 DRÁŠIL Roman GCPA CZE MŽ 11.1 scr scr 11.2
63 MYŠKA Miroslav GCPA CZE MŽ 20.2 scr scr 20.3
64 RICHTER Daniel GCPA CZE MŽ 12.9 scr scr 13.0
65 ŘEZNÍČEK Karel GCPA CZE MŽ 17.6 scr scr 17.7


